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ESC Vogling

Ergebnis
Mixed

Punkte
TuS Engelsberg 15
EC Eintracht Aufham 12
EC Lampoding 12
TSV Fridolfing 10
SV Kay 9
DJK Traunstein 5
SC Reifing 5
SV Neukirchen 2

ESV Hart 2

72

Wettbewerbsleiter: Abstreiter Stefan

Rechenbiiro: Abstreiter Georg
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4. August 2017

Stocknote

3,955
1,934
1,620
0,982
1,379
0,530
0,521
0,535

0,497

Schiedsrichter: Kumminger Stefan



